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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19917  100.00% 189.01- 190 146 0.73% 3177 15.95% 16886 84.78%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 19915 99.99% 188.01-189 118 0.59% 3295 16.54% 16740 84.05%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 6 0.03% 19914 99.98% 187.01-188 142 0.71% 3437 17.26% 16622 83.46%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 9 0.05% 19911 99.97% 186.01- 187 147 0.74% 3584 17.99% 16480 82.74%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 1" 0.06% 19908 99.95% 185.01-186 116 0.58% 3700 18.58% 16333 82.01%
234.01-235 6 0.03% 17 0.09% 19906 99.94% 184.01-185 135 0.68% 3835 19.25% 16217 81.42%
233.01-234 9 0.05% 26 0.13% 19900 99.91% 183.01-184 131 0.66% 3966 19.91% 16082 80.75%
232.01-233 5 0.03% 31 0.16% 19891 99.87% 182.01-183 126 0.63% 4092 20.55% 15951 80.09%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 39 0.20% 19886 99.84% 181.01-182 130 0.65% 4222 21.20% 15825 79.45%
230.01 - 231 12 0.06% 51 0.26% 19878 99.80%  180.01 - 181 17 0.59% 4339 21.79% 15695 78.80%
229.01-230 16 0.08% 67 0.34% 19866 99.74% 179.01-180 125 0.63% 4464 22.41% 15578 78.21%
228.01-229 18 0.09% 85 0.43% 19850 99.66% 178.01-179 137 0.69% 4601 23.10% 15453 77.59%
227.01-228 20 0.10% 105 0.53% 19832 99.57% 177.01-178 139 0.70% 4740 23.80% 15316 76.90%
226.01 - 227 22 0.1% 127 0.64% 19812 99.47% 176.01-177 139 0.70% 4879 24.50% 15177 76.20%
225.01 - 226 19 0.10% 146 0.73% 19790 99.36% 175.01-176 131 0.66% 5010 25.15% 15038 75.50%
224.01 - 225 27 0.14% 173 0.87% 19771 99.27% 174.01-175 129 0.65% 5139 25.80% 14907 74.85%
223.01-224 33 0.17% 206 1.03% 19744 99.13% 173.01-174 142 0.71% 5281 26.52% 14778 74.20%
222.01-223 33 0.17% 239 1.20% 19711 98.97% 172.01-173 135 0.68% 5416 27.19% 14636 73.48%
221.01-222 52 0.26% 291 1.46% 19678 98.80% 171.01-172 146 0.73% 5562 27.93% 14501 72.81%
220.01 - 221 25 0.13% 316 1.59% 19626 98.54% 170.01-171 139 0.70% 5701 28.62% 14355 72.07%
219.01-220 46 0.23% 362 1.82% 19601 98.41% 169.01-170 132 0.66% 5833 29.29% 14216 71.38%
218.01-219 55 0.28% 417 2.09% 19555 98.18% 168.01- 169 170 0.85% 6003 30.14% 14084 70.71%
217.01-218 49 0.25% 466 2.34% 19500 97.91% 167.01-168 135 0.68% 6138 30.82% 13914 69.86%
216.01 - 217 68 0.34% 534 2.68% 19451 97.66% 166.01- 167 152 0.76% 6290 31.58% 13779 69.18%
215.01-216 55 0.28% 589 2.96% 19383 97.32% 165.01- 166 153 0.77% 6443 32.35% 13627 68.42%
214.01-215 57 0.29% 646 3.24% 19328 97.04% 164.01- 165 162 0.81% 6605 33.16% 13474 67.65%
213.01-214 68 0.34% 714 3.58% 19271 96.76% 163.01- 164 156 0.78% 6761 33.95% 13312 66.84%
212.01-213 61 0.31% 775 3.89% 19203 96.42% 162.01- 163 134 0.67% 6895 34.62% 13156 66.05%
211.01-212 73 0.37% 848 4.26% 19142 96.11% 161.01-162 173 0.87% 7068 35.49% 13022 65.38%
210.01-211 63 0.32% 911 4.57% 19069 95.74% 160.01 - 161 148 0.74% 7216 36.23% 12849 64.51%
209.01-210 84 0.42% 995 5.00% 19006 95.43% 159.01 - 160 135 0.68% 7351 36.91% 12701 63.77%
208.01 - 209 87 0.44% 1082 5.43% 18922 95.00% 158.01 - 159 145 0.73% 7496 37.64% 12566 63.09%
207.01-208 88 0.44% 1170 5.87% 18835 94.57% 157.01-158 148 0.74% 7644 38.38% 12421 62.36%
206.01 - 207 89 0.45% 1259 6.32% 18747 94.13% 156.01-157 158 0.79% 7802 39.17% 12273 61.62%
205.01 - 206 93 0.47% 1352 6.79% 18658 93.68% 155.01 - 156 141 0.71% 7943 39.88% 12115 60.83%
204.01 - 205 95 0.48% 1447 7.27% 18565 93.21% 154.01- 155 176 0.88% 8119 40.76% 11974 60.12%
203.01 - 204 83 0.42% 1530 7.68% 18470 92.73% 153.01 - 154 159 0.80% 8278 41.56% 11798 59.24%
202.01 - 203 92 0.46% 1622 8.14% 18387 92.32% 152.01-153 150 0.75% 8428 42.32% 11639 58.44%
201.01 - 202 116 0.58% 1738 8.73% 18295 91.86% 151.01-152 142 0.71% 8570 43.03% 11489 57.68%
200.01 - 201 96 0.48% 1834 9.21% 18179 91.27% 150.01 - 151 135 0.68% 8705 43.71% 11347 56.97 %
199.01 - 200 128 0.64% 1962 9.85% 18083 90.79%  149.01 - 150 138 0.69% 8843 44.40% 11212 56.29%

198.01 - 199 126 0.63% 2088 10.48% 17955 90.15% 148.01-149 133 0.67% 8976 45.07% 11074 55.60%
197.01- 198 106 0.53% 2194 11.02% 17829 89.52% 147.01-148 166 0.83% 9142 45.90% 10941 54.93%
196.01 - 197 108 0.54% 2302 11.56% 17723 88.98% 146.01- 147 126 0.63% 9268 46.53% 10775 54.10%
195.01 - 196 101 0.51% 2403 12.07% 17615 88.44% 145.01-146 133 0.67% 9401 47.20% 10649 53.47%
194.01- 195 141 0.71% 2544 12.77% 17514 87.93% 144.01-145 108 0.54% 9509 47.74% 10516 52.80%
193.01 - 194 115 0.58% 2659 13.35% 17373 87.23% 143.01-144 137 0.69% 9646 48.43% 10408 52.26%
192.01-193 134 0.67% 2793 14.02% 17258 86.65% 142.01-143 135 0.68% 9781 49.11% 10271 51.57%
191.01-192 123 0.62% 2916 14.64% 17124 85.98% 141.01-142 149 0.75% 9930 49.86% 10136 50.89%
190.01 - 191 115 0.58% 3031 15.22% 17001 85.36%  140.01 - 141 144 0.72% 10074 50.58% 9987 50.14%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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134 0.67%
108 0.54%
133 0.67%
140 0.70%
161 0.81%
137 0.69%
143 0.72%
130 0.65%
121 0.61%
124 0.62%
120 0.60%
137 0.69%
145 0.73%
142 0.71%
119 0.60%
125 0.63%
149 0.75%
127 0.64%
136 0.68%
130 0.65%
158 0.79%
143 0.72%
145 0.73%
151 0.76%
125 0.63%
134 0.67%
118 0.59%
154 0.77%
135 0.68%
151 0.76%
144 0.72%
137 0.69%
126 0.63%
142 0.71%
159 0.80%
126 0.63%
121 0.61%
159 0.80%
141 0.71%
121 0.61%
146 0.73%
139 0.70%
129 0.65%
127 0.64%
145 0.73%
157 0.79%
145 0.73%
114 0.57%
141 0.71%
120 0.60%

A& AsStb
10208  51.25%
10316  51.79%
10449 52.46%
10589  53.17%
10750  53.97%
10887  54.66%
11030  55.38%
11160 56.03%
11281  56.64%
11405  57.26%
11525  57.87%
11662  58.55%
11807  59.28%
11949  59.99%
12068  60.59%
12193 61.22%
12342 61.97%
12469  62.60%
12605 = 63.29%
12735  63.94%
12893  64.73%
13036  65.45%
13181  66.18%
13332 66.94%
13457  67.57%
13591  68.24%
13709  68.83%
13863  69.60%
13998 70.28%
14149 71.04%
14293 71.76%
14430  72.45%
14556  73.08%
14698  73.80%
14857  74.59%
14983 75.23%
15104  75.83%
15263  76.63%
15404  77.34%
15525  77.95%
15671  78.68%
15810  79.38%
15939 80.03%
16066  80.66%
16211 81.39%
16368  82.18%
16513 82.91%
16627  83.48%
16768  84.19%
16888  84.79%
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9843

9709
9601
9468
9328
9167
9030
8887
8757
8636
8512
8392
8255
8110
7968
7849
7724
7575
7448
7312
7182
7024
6881
6736
6585
6460
6326
6208
6054
5919
5768
5624
5487
5361
5219
5060
4934
4813
4654
4513
4392
4246
4107
3978
3851
3706
3549
3404
3290
3149

[Epaew
49.42%
48.75%
48.21%
47.54%
46.83%
46.03%
45.34%
44.62%
43.97%
43.36%
42.74%
42.13%
41.45%
40.72%
40.01%
39.41%
38.78%
38.03%
37.40%
36.71%
36.06%
35.27%
34.55%
33.82%
33.06%
32.43%
31.76%
31.17%
30.40%
29.72%
28.96%
28.24%
27.55%
26.92%
26.20%
25.41%
24.77%
24.17%
23.37%
22.66%
22.05%
21.32%
20.62%
19.97%
19.34%
18.61%
17.82%
17.09%
16.52%
15.81%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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128 0.64%
137 0.69%
121 0.61%
110 0.55%
122 0.61%
110  0.55%
121 0.61%
111 0.56%
106 0.53%
100  0.50%
86 0.43%
81 0.41%
104  0.52%
83 0.42%
70 0.35%
71 0.36%
08 0.49%
78 0.39%
64 0.32%
66 0.33%
76 0.38%
62 0.31%
57 0.29%
60 0.30%
38 0.19%
45 0.23%
50 0.25%
47 0.24%
44 0.22%
41 0.21%
38 0.19%
38 0.19%
22 0.11%
30 0.15%
27 0.14%
29 0.15%
27 0.14%
21 0.11%
18 0.09%
22 0.11%
20 0.10%
22 0.11%
11 0.06%
18 0.09%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
10 0.05%
17 0.09%
9 0.05%
6 0.03%
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17016 85.43%
17153 86.12%
17274 86.73%
17384 87.28%
17506 87.89%
17616 88.45%
17737 89.05%
17848 89.61%
17954 90.14%
18054 90.65%
18140 91.08%
18221 91.48%
18325 92.01%
18408 92.42%
18478 92.78%
18549 93.13%
18647 93.62%
18725 94.02%
18789 94.34%
18855 94.67%
18931 95.05%
18993 95.36%
19050 95.65%
19110 95.95%
19148 96.14%
19193 96.36%
19243 96.62%
19290 96.85%
19334 97.07%
19375 97.28%
19413 97.47%
19451 97.66%
19473 97.77%
19503 97.92%
19530 98.06%
19559 98.20%
19586 98.34%
19607 98.44%
19625 98.53%
19647 98.64%
19667 98.74%
19689 98.86%
19700 98.91%
19718 99.00%
19732 99.07%
19746 99.14%
19756 99.19%
19773 99.28%
19782 99.32%
19788 99.35%
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3029

2901
2764
2643
2533
2411
2301
2180
2069
1963
1863
1777
1696
1592
1509
1439
1368
1270
1192
1128
1062
986
924
867
807
769
724
674
627
583
542
504
466
444
414
387
358
331
310
292
270
250
228
217
199
185
171
161
144
135

[Epaew
15.21%
14.57%
13.88%
13.27%
12.72%
12.11%
11.55%
10.95%
10.39%

9.86%
9.35%
8.92%
8.52%
7.99%
7.58%
7.22%
6.87%
6.38%
5.98%
5.66%
5.33%
4.95%
4.64%
4.35%
4.05%
3.86%
3.64%
3.38%
3.15%
2.93%
2.72%
2.53%
2.34%
2.23%
2.08%
1.94%
1.80%
1.66%
1.56%
1.47%
1.36%
1.26%
1.14%
1.09%
1.00%
0.93%
0.86%
0.81%
0.72%
0.68%
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39.01-40 7 0.04% 19795 99.39% 129 0.65%
38.01-39 7 0.04% 19802 99.42% 122 0.61%
37.01-38 9 0.05% 19811 99.47% 115 0.58%
36.01 - 37 7 0.04% 19818 99.50% 106 0.53%
35.01-36 6 0.03% 19824 99.53% 99 0.50%
34.01-35 7 0.04% 19831 99.57% 93 0.47%
33.01-34 7 0.04% 19838 99.60% 86 0.43%
32.01-33 9 0.05% 19847 99.65% 79 0.40%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 19850 99.66% 70 0.35%
30.01- 31 6 0.03% 19856 99.69% 67 0.34%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 19858 99.70% 61 0.31%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 19860 99.71% 59 0.30%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 19863 99.73% 57 0.29%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 19866 99.74% 54 0.27%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 19868 99.75% 51 0.26%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 19871 99.77% 49 0.25%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 19873 99.78% 46 0.23%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 19874 99.78% 44 0.22%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 19876 99.79% 43 0.22%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 19878 99.80% Y| 0.21%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 19879 99.81% 39 0.20%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 19881 99.82% 38 0.19%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 19883 99.83% 36 0.18%
16.01-17 2 0.01% 19885 99.84% 34 0.17%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 19886 99.84% 32 0.16%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 19887 99.85% 31 0.16%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 19888 99.85% 30 0.15%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19888 99.85% 29 0.15%

0.00-1 29 0.15% 19917  100.00% 29 0.15%
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